
JORGE VARGAS RECIBO 1
3.1 kW 28 de Mayo de 2024
1C 912211103506

800 kWh $ 2,296

5 793 kWh $54

97.65 % BIMESTRE $ 2,242

$13,778.00 MXN $327.00 MXN $13,452.00 MXN

620 W 5 14 m 2

RETORNO DE INVERSIÓN: 3.2 AÑOS



Propuesta 1 28 de Mayo de 2024 12 de Junio de 2024

# 20240004

JORGE VARGAS RECIBO 1  

5 JA Solar N-Type Bifacial de 620W

Subtotal $ 42,552.87

TOTAL (MXN) $ 42,552.87

8682591979 santysinc@gmail.com



1 $ 13,778.00 $ 327.00 $ 0.00 $ 13,452.00 $ 13,452.00 $ -29,100.87

2 $ 14,053.56 $ 333.54 $ 0.00 $ 13,721.04 $ 13,721.04 $ -15,379.83

3 $ 14,334.63 $ 340.21 $ 0.00 $ 13,995.46 $ 13,995.46 $ -1,384.37

4 $ 14,621.32 $ 347.02 $ 0.00 $ 14,275.37 $ 14,275.37 $ 12,891.00

5 $ 14,913.75 $ 353.96 $ 0.00 $ 14,560.88 $ 14,560.88 $ 27,451.88

6 $ 15,212.03 $ 361.03 $ 0.00 $ 14,852.09 $ 14,852.09 $ 42,303.97

7 $ 15,516.27 $ 368.26 $ 0.00 $ 15,149.14 $ 15,149.14 $ 57,453.11

8 $ 15,826.59 $ 375.62 $ 0.00 $ 15,452.12 $ 15,452.12 $ 72,905.23

9 $ 16,143.12 $ 383.13 $ 0.00 $ 15,761.16 $ 15,761.16 $ 88,666.39

10 $ 16,465.99 $ 390.80 $ 0.00 $ 16,076.39 $ 16,076.39 $ 104,742.78

11 $ 16,795.31 $ 398.61 $ 0.00 $ 16,397.91 $ 16,397.91 $ 121,140.69

12 $ 17,131.21 $ 406.58 $ 0.00 $ 16,725.87 $ 16,725.87 $ 137,866.56

13 $ 17,473.84 $ 414.72 $ 0.00 $ 17,060.39 $ 17,060.39 $ 154,926.95

14 $ 17,823.31 $ 423.01 $ 0.00 $ 17,401.60 $ 17,401.60 $ 172,328.55

15 $ 18,179.78 $ 431.47 $ 0.00 $ 17,749.63 $ 17,749.63 $ 190,078.17

16 $ 18,543.37 $ 440.10 $ 0.00 $ 18,104.62 $ 18,104.62 $ 208,182.80

17 $ 18,914.24 $ 448.90 $ 0.00 $ 18,466.71 $ 18,466.71 $ 226,649.51

18 $ 19,292.53 $ 457.88 $ 0.00 $ 18,836.05 $ 18,836.05 $ 245,485.56

19 $ 19,678.38 $ 467.04 $ 0.00 $ 19,212.77 $ 19,212.77 $ 264,698.32

20 $ 20,071.94 $ 476.38 $ 0.00 $ 19,597.02 $ 19,597.02 $ 284,295.35

21 $ 20,473.38 $ 485.90 $ 0.00 $ 19,988.96 $ 19,988.96 $ 304,284.31

22 $ 20,882.85 $ 495.62 $ 0.00 $ 20,388.74 $ 20,388.74 $ 324,673.06

23 $ 21,300.51 $ 505.54 $ 0.00 $ 20,796.52 $ 20,796.52 $ 345,469.58

24 $ 21,726.52 $ 515.65 $ 0.00 $ 21,212.45 $ 21,212.45 $ 366,682.02

25 $ 22,161.05 $ 525.96 $ 0.00 $ 21,636.70 $ 21,636.70 $ 388,318.72

Carrera Torres 513, Centro, 87040 Cdad. Victoria, Tamps.


